

Product information XENPAK-10G-LR

Industrial Ethernet:Control Room Switch:Module:XENPAK-10G-LR	
http://e-catalog.hirschmann.com/link/57078-24455-49841-24534-40365/en/conf/uistate	
Name	XENPAK-10G-LR
	10 Gigabit ETHERNET optical transceiver for PowerLION
Delivery informations	
Availability	available
Product description	
Description	10 Gigabit ETHERNET optical transceiver for PowerLION
Port type and quantity	1 X 10GBASE-LR, SC Duplex
Туре	XENPAK-10G-LR
Order No.	943 886-901
Network size - length of cable	
Single mode fiber (SM) 9/125 µm	10 km
Power requirements	
Current consumption	6 W
Ambient conditions	
Operating temperature	0 °C to +70 °C
Storage/transport temperature	-40 °C to +70 °C
Relative humidity (non-condensing)	10% to 95%
Mechanical construction	
Dimensions (W x H x D)	45 mm x 20 mm x 130 mm
Mounting	Transceiver for PowerLION-XM-10G uplink module
Scope of delivery and accessories	
Scope of delivery	transceiver

For more information please contact: **Hirschmann Automation and Control GmbH** Stuttgarter Strasse 45-51 72654 Neckartenzlingen Germany Phone: +49 7127/14-1809 E-Mail: inet-sales@belden.com

The information published in the websites has been compiled as carefully as possible. It is subject to alteration without notice in technical as well as in price-related/commercial respect. The complete information and data were available on user documentation. Mandatory information can only be obtained by a concrete query.

